## **Demat Debit and Pledge Instruction (DDPI)**

This non Judicial Stamp Paper of Rs. 50/- form part and parcel of the	"Demat Debit and Pledge
Instructions(DDPI)" executed by Mr./Mrs./Ms./Ms	on

Deatails of Pay-in Accounts and Margin pledge Accounts of Delstox Stocks and Shares Ltd:-

Sr. No	Name of the Account Holder	Demat A/c No	CMBP-ID	DP Name	Purpose
1	Delstox Stocks and Shares Ltd.	120320000001962	M51280	Delstox Stocks and Shares Ltd.	NSE Pool Account (Pay in/Payout Of Shares)
2	Delstox Stocks and Shares Ltd.	1100001100017193	M51280	.Delstox Stocks and Shares Ltd.	NSE Early Pay in A/c (Early Pay in Of Shares)
3	Delstox Stocks and Shares Ltd.	1203200000043948	M51280 (Cash Segment) M50302 (F&O Segment)	Delstox Stocks and Shares Ltd.	Margin Pledge/Unpledge of Shares Account

R

rg

RG.

Signature of 1st holder

Signature of 2nd holder

Signature of 3rd holder

## **DELSTOX STOCKS AND SHARES LTD.**

## Annexure-A

## **Demat Debit and Pledge Instruction (DDPI)**

Client UCC Code	
Demat / Client–ID	
Date	
Place	

I/We request to activate the DDPI facility for following purposes:-

	Purpose	Signature of Client*
1	Transfer of securities held in the beneficial owner accounts of the client towards Stock Exchange related deliveries / settlement obligations arising out of trades executed by clients on the Stock Exchange through the same stock broker	Signature of 1st holder  Signature of 2nd holder  Signature of 3rd holder
2	Pledging / re-pledging of securities in favour of trading member (TM) / clearing member (CM) for the purpose of meeting margin requirements of the clients in connection with the trades executed by the clients on the Stock Exchange.	Signature of 1st holder  Signature of 2nd holder  Signature of 3rd holder

<sup>\*</sup> the same may be eSigned or signed physically

<sup>\*</sup> in this regard refer the clause in 'Rights and Obligations' Document under the sub heading 'Additional Rights and obligations. Given on website and in client copy

<sup>\*</sup> All co parceners signature required in case of HUF Account.